1
5
0
B
F
 S
e
ri

50BF015
50BF020
700 300 800 1920
2
50BF025, SC
50BF030, SC
800 1800 600 1890
50BF040, SC 800 2300 600 1890
3
50BF050-1
50BF060-1
2600 800 600 1900
50BF050SC-1
50BF060SC-1
2600 800 600 1900
50BF080, 80-1 3100 800 600 1900
รูปท่ี 1 รูปท่ี 2
รูปท่ี 3
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
7

Model 50BF060SC-1 50BF080-1
ท่อน ้าเขา้ (น้ิว) 2..2-1/2 FPT 3 FPT
ท่อน ้าออก (น้ิว) 2..2-1/2 FPT 3 FPT
ท่อน ้าทิ้ง (น้ิว) 1-1/2 FPT 1-1/2 FPT
  ขอ้มูลทางไฟฟ้า
Remark:
                   RLA: Rated Load Amps.
                 LRA: Locked Rotor Amps.
Unit model Nominal Voltage
Voltage range Compressor Indoor fan motor Power wire
(sq.mm.)
Ground wire
(sq.mm.)
Recommended
field CB (AT) Min Max QTY RLA LRA QTY kW RLA
50BF008SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 14 111 1 0.75 1.8 6 2.5 25
50BF010SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 19 153 1 1.50 3.3 10 4 35
50BF015SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 27 174 1 2.20 4.7 16 6 50
50BF020SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 16 118 1 3.70 8.0 25 6 60
50BF020 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 44 153 1 3.70 8.0 35 10 80
50BF025SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 18 118 1 3.70 8.0 25 6 60
50BF025 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 44 153 1 3.70 8.0 35 10 80
50BF030SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 27 174 1 5.50 11.5 35 10 80
50BF030 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 58 210 1 5.50 11.5 50 10 100
50BF040SC 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 30 225 1 7.50 14.0 50 10 100
50BF040 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 1 97 307 1 7.50 14.0 95 16 150
50BF050-1 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 44 153 1 7.50 14.0 95 16 150
50BF050SC-1 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 38 272 1 7.50 14.0 95 16 150
50BF060-1 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 58 210 1 11.0 21.6 150 16 200
50BF060SC-1 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 46 310 1 11.0 21.6 150 16 200
50BF080-1 380 / 3Ph / 50Hz 360 440 2 97 307 1 15.0 28.3 240 25 300
ตารางท่ี 5
ตารางท่ี 4
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
18